PORTWEST ) (B38S

feel the comfort [ ]

B6305 -

Colectie: Base Accesorii

Base Accesorii

Caracteristici
- Anti-Mirosuri
- Respirabilitate maxima

- Disipare electrostatica

(15-Aug-2025)




PORTWEST

B6305 -

Cod de comoditate: 6406905090

Organism de testare

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

B6305BGN34
B6305BGN35
B6305BGN36
B6305BGN37
B6305BGN38
B6305BGN39
B6305BGN40
B6305BGN41
B6305BGN42
B6305BGN43
B6305BGN44
B6305BGN45
B6305BGN46
B6305BGN47
B6305BGN48
B6305BGN49

Colour

Negru/Verde
Negru/Verde
Negru/Verde
Negru/Verde
Negru/Verde
Negru/Verde
Negru/Verde
Negru/Verde
Negru/Verde
Negru/Verde
Negru/Verde
Negru/Verde
Negru/Verde
Negru/Verde
Negru/Verde

Negru/Verde

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
1.1680
0.1660
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693

EAN13

8050262500000
8050262500017
8050262500024
8050262500031
8050262500048
8050262500055
8050262500062
8050262500079
8050262500086
8050262500093
8050262500109
8050262500116
8050262500123
8050262500130
8050262500147
8050262500154

GTIN/DUN14




